Mt Pleasant USBC
Y ear book
Suspended bowlers excluded, Active leagues only, 2020-21 only
Sorted By Bowler Name, Average

Name National 1D Avg Games L eagues
Adrian, Kathy K 3424-294 161 21 MTPPNP
3424-294 152 57 MTPSQA
Adrian, Matt J 8940-1201 154 72 MTPTNC
Agnew, Joshua E 8940-1599 167 69 MTPGUT
Alden, John E 8940-1190 182 75 MTPTNC
Amos, Nancy J 8940-1289 124 57 MTPTNC
8940-1289 121 54 MTPPNP
Audas, Angela 3375-196 159 39 MTPSQA
Aynes, Randy R 783-252 140 29 MTPTNC
Bain, Cristal A 3424-288 155 63 MTPAMR
Baker, NeysaN 5836-33 166 36 MTPSQA
Baker, NormaJ 3375-302 137 72 MTPSQA
Banes, Mitchell G 8940-1176 194 57 MTPAMR
Barr, Tammy R 3424-399 183 45 MTPSQA
3424-399 181 30 MTPSNM
Barton, Ryan J 8940-2679 123 438 MTPAMR
Beavers, Joann 3424-126 154 63 MTPSQA
3424-126 151 24 MTPGUT
3424-126 151 33 MTPPNP
Bechtel, Dawn M 8682-1373 150 78 MTPSQA
Bellmer, Deb A 3466-500 137 57 MTPSQA
Benacka, TaraD 8940-1454 124 63 MTPTNC
Benischek, Suzanne M 3424-598 138 28 MTPSQA
Bloom, Cheryl K 3424-244 204 66 MTPGUT
Bloom, Jerry Lynn 3424-91 193 30 MTPGUT
Bloom, Lillian B 3424-87 179 24 MTPTNC
3424-87 168 59 MTPPNP
3424-87 168 63 MTPGUT
3424-87 164 66 MTPSQA
Bloom, Phillip A 783-151 207 51 MTPGUT
Boese, EttaM 8940-1447 103 63 MTPPNP
Boyd, ChrisR 8940-2677 209 45 MTPAMR
Brown, Randy L 783-321 177 66 MTPTNC
783-321 164 60 MTPAMR
Buck, Deana J 3469-10 140 78 MTPSNM
Buford, Brandon 8940-2683 176 63 MTPAMR
Buford, Brianne M 8682-1264 151 72 MTPSQA
Burgmeier, Stephen J 783-349 165 75 MTPTNC
Burk, Sharon E 3424-26 132 57 MTPSQA
Burke, Stacy L 8785-1106 140 64 MTPSNM
Canby, Anthony L 783-404 203 48 MTPAMR
783-404 203 54 MTPSNM
Carver, Randy L 783-270 200 69 MTPAMR
Chatfield, MelindaM 3375-147 181 66 MTPSNM
3375-147 180 69 MTPSQA
Clements, Scott D 8940-2686 175 60 MTPAMR
Coleman, Kim S 3397-1205 152 60 MTPSQA
Corbin, Paul 783-239 164 21 MTPGUT
Cordes, Louise M 3424-28 148 12 MTPSQA
3424-28 148 69 MTPPNP
Dahl, Melva L 3375-89 141 45 MTPPNP
Davis, Brittany L 8940-1027 163 63 MTPSQA

Davis, Marcus D 829-276 177 57 MTPAMR



Name

Dean, Roma

DeJesus, Anthony

Diaz, JessicaL

Dingman, MiraK

Donnoally, Robert R

Eland, Brittany R

Ellington, DenaR

Farley, Joshua S
Farrington-Howrey, Vicky J

Farris, Blair C
Fear, Kent D
Fear, Marlys

Forrest, LyleL
Fortin, William L
Franklin, Elizabeth A
Garcia, Marcus R
Gatlin, Adam M
Giberson, Perry D
Goldman, Stefan W
Griffiths, Edward J

Guthrie, Faye A

Hainline, Amber L
Hamman, Lyle L
Harrison, Suzan C
Heisdorffer, Deanna L
Helmerson, Kyle B
Herr, Tami M

Hilton, Cindy L
Hinkle, Cathy R
Hixson, Dawn L

Hohmbraker, Patricia A
Hoskins, Sue A
Housman, Josh S
Howe, Freda L
Howrey, William

Hoyle, Tyler P
Hudson, Tamara G
Jennings, Elaine M
Johnston, Jade A
Kafar, Shawn K
Keller, Kathianne |
Kelley, Kim|
Kirchner, Kevin
Kirchner, Meachelle L
Koehler, Ken L
Koenen, EricC
Kracht, ChrisM
Kracht, Damien M
Lair, Jeffrey J
Lorenz, Jeff S
Lorenz, Thomas

National 1D

8940-864
8940-1448
8940-1600
3427-44
8940-769
8940-807
8940-1140
783-390
3466-201
3466-201
11-252462
783-319
3424-32
3424-32
734-71
700-523
783-452
737-93
794-2989
783-316
8940-1483
8940-1484
8940-1484
8940-1484
8940-865
8940-865
8940-1601
8940-1303
8940-1368
3469-95
8940-2678
3424-607
8940-1444
3424-141
8940-1570
8940-1570
8940-767
8940-1602
8940-2681
3466-633
704-5743
704-5743
8940-1487
8940-1585
3466-58
8940-1411
8940-941
8940-2673
8940-1401
783-360
3424-460
829-29
567-829
8940-1267
8940-1596
8940-1056
783-220
8940-1459

Avg

127
194
147
133
143
145
140
178
172
165
142
172
140
137
186
204
183
213
179
154
156
188
185
178
113
108
99

124
160
128
145
115
106
154
123
117
153
119
124
123
156
152
140
114
138

149
126
91

209
142
198
197
176
114
115
191
174

Games

66
39
57
66
33
75
21
57
69
69
45
78
45
55
27
21
69
66
78
69
72
72
75
45

50
74
72
72
72
57
63
66
78
24
69
45
45
42
42
78
69
21
72
21
30
45
48
75
75
52
21
63
69
66
27
30
75

L eagues

MTPPNP
MTPAMR
MTPGUT
MTPSQA
MTPAMR
MTPSQA
MTPSQA
MTPAMR
MTPSQA
MTPSNM
MTPSQA
MTPTNC
MTPPNP
MTPSQA
MTPAMR
MTPSNM
MTPAMR
MTPAMR
MTPSNM
MTPTNC
MTPSNM
MTPGUT
MTPSNM
MTPAMR
MTPTNC
MTPPNP
MTPSNM
MTPGUT
MTPSQA
MTPSNM
MTPAMR
MTPSQA
MTPSQA
MTPSQA
MTPTNC
MTPSQA
MTPSNM
MTPTNC
MTPAMR
MTPPNP
MTPSNM
MTPAMR
MTPAMR
MTPSQA
MTPSQA
MTPSQA
MTPGUT
MTPPNP
MTPSQA
MTPSNM
MTPSNM
MTPSNM
MTPAMR
MTPSNM
MTPSNM
MTPGUT
MTPAMR
MTPSNM



Name

Martin, Makenzie L
Mcconnell, Paula

Mears, Troy A
Menke, Sharon L
Messer, GloriaJ
Messer, Jane A
Messer, Kathy A
Messer, Mark E

Meyer, Austin N

Miller, Karole J
Mills, Jim D
Miyoshi, Carmen B

Moore, Jerry
Moore, Sean G
Morris, Kristen L
Morris, Ledie P
Morrison, William L
Nichols, Dalton W
Paisley, Robert P
Palmer, Rick L
Palmer, Tom L
Parker, Lorraine |

Parsons, Terry R
Parten, James (Chris) C
Pategas, Sherry D
Patterson, Marion L
Patterson, Penny L
Payne, William P
Perkins, Samantha J

Pierce, Richard E
Prickett, Randy E
Reighard, Myrtle (Saly)
Reynolds, Amanda J

Reynolds, Kelly J
Reynolds, Rodney K
Reynolds, Terry L
Reynolds, Ty R
Richardson, Larry
Richenberger, Patricia A

Rodgers, David L
Roederer, Deborah S

Roederer, Robert D
Rose, Brian S
Ruth, Daniel J
Schnicker, Marty D
Schutte, June K

Selby, Christine A

National 1D

8785-1244
8785-1082
8785-1082
783-194
9264-422
3424-402
3424-444
8940-1136
783-288
783-288
8940-1528
8940-1528
3424-154
783-398
3424-155
3424-155
783-381
786-32
8940-987
8940-962
700-752
8940-1536
829-246
8940-2684
8940-2685
3424-223
3424-223
783-297
8940-1545
8785-1472
8940-1590
8785-1521
700-337
8940-1589
8940-1589
8785-1300
783-322
2-8897
8940-765
8940-765
8940-1440
8940-1400
8940-1128
8940-1348
8940-2687
8940-768
8940-768
783-366
3174-4125
3174-4125
783-209
8940-949
5864-61
8940-1034
8940-1034
3424-239
3424-239
8940-1532

Avg

184
131
130
214
166
137
121

155
147
193
191
126
175
145
144
124
187
134
140
193
200
172
184
188
147
145
168
167
129
153
123
172
144
143
126
110
131
162
156
110
174
192
124
218
147
141
180
120
115
125
167
195
210
201
156
148
108

Games

27

72
72
63
72
75
57
30
69
49

66
60
72
66
42
63
60
66
72
48
45
69
60
69
57
72
72
24
78
60
51
29
78
75
72
46
30
63
66
69
69
21
39
27
69
75
78
72
27
75
39
69
21
36
62
57

L eagues

MTPSNM
MTPSNM
MTPSQA
MTPTNC
MTPSNM
MTPSQA
MTPSQA
MTPPNP
MTPTNC
MTPAMR
MTPAMR
MTPTNC
MTPPNP
MTPAMR
MTPGUT
MTPSQA
MTPAMR
MTPAMR
MTPGUT
MTPGUT
MTPGUT
MTPTNC
MTPAMR
MTPAMR
MTPAMR
MTPTNC
MTPPNP
MTPGUT
MTPGUT
MTPSQA
MTPTNC
MTPSQA
MTPAMR
MTPAMR
MTPTNC
MTPSNM
MTPTNC
MTPPNP
MTPSNM
MTPSQA
MTPSQA
MTPAMR
MTPAMR
MTPAMR
MTPAMR
MTPSQA
MTPPNP
MTPTNC
MTPSNM
MTPSQA
MTPSNM
MTPTNC
MTPAMR
MTPTNC
MTPAMR
MTPGUT
MTPSQA
MTPPNP



Name

Sizemore, Bob W
Sizemore, Mendy J

Sloan, Robin K
Slobodnik, Doug A

Smith, Chance J
Sonnee, Cora L
Sonnee, George
Souder, Ray A
Springsteen, Rea L
Stauffer, Josh J
Strothman, Corey S
Strothman, Scott F

Strothman, Sue
Swailes, Phil T

Sweezer, Craig L
Thomas, MyraD

Tousignant, Belinda A

VanLaningham, Joshua D

Watson, Debbie
Wellington, Justis T
Wellington, Kevin G

Wellington, Peggy
White, Denny

Wilkerson, Ed C
Williams, ElsieM
Williams, Shirley A
Williamson, Susan E
Wilson, Linda J
Wohlleber, Alexis

Wohlleber, Danny L

Wyatt, Dewey
Wykert, Harry G

Wykert, Jack C

National 1D

783-303
3424-468
3424-468
3424-405
8940-1603
8940-1603
8940-2680
8940-1544
2266-6064
783-378
8940-1143
783-228
783-306
783-221
783-221
3424-464
3424-464
8940-1013
783-245
3424-347
3424-81
3424-81
8940-1486
8940-2674
8940-1434
8940-1461
8940-1461
8940-1462
783-324
783-324
9341-1265
3424-120
8940-1580
8940-1279
3424-179
16-125069
16-125069
16-125069
18-689
18-689
8940-2682
700-430
700-430
8940-1362

Avg

179
137
128
128
196
194
140
148
189
189
127
191
202
212
205
173
168
172
180
138
149
144
138
127
175
188
185
136
167
163
179
98

114
128
128
185
181
177
198
190
187
175
164
159

Games

57
36
51
63
72
69
51
21
61
63
63
57
42
78
69
78
56
66
69
69
78
30
57
57
63
48
75
69
60
66
46
30
78
63
75
51
63
69
63
72
60
75
66
78

L eagues

MTPGUT
MTPSQA
MTPGUT
MTPSQA
MTPTNC
MTPSNM
MTPAMR
MTPSNM
MTPSNM
MTPAMR
MTPPNP
MTPAMR
MTPAMR
MTPSNM
MTPAMR
MTPSNM
MTPSQA
MTPAMR
MTPGUT
MTPAMR
MTPSQA
MTPAMR
MTPSNM
MTPPNP
MTPAMR
MTPAMR
MTPSNM
MTPSNM
MTPAMR
MTPTNC
MTPAMR
MTPPNP
MTPSQA
MTPPNP
MTPSQA
MTPGUT
MTPSNM
MTPSQA
MTPSNM
MTPGUT
MTPAMR
MTPSNM
MTPAMR
MTPSNM



